15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Nom

BULLFROG ON A LOG
EVERYBODY KNOWS
LONELY DRUM

POT OF GOLD / STEALING THE...

THE HARVESTER

I'VE GOT MEXICO
WAYFARING STRANGER
HAPPY, HAPPY, HAPPY
EASY COME, EASY GO
INDIAN SOUND
AMARILLO BY MORNING
HAWAIAN GIRL

GIRL OF THE SUMMER
EYES ON YOU

LIKE A FINE WINE
PELIGROSA

LITTLE SOFIA

DAY OF THE DEAD

EX'S AND HO'S
SUMMER FLY

DOWN ON YOUR UPPERS
WONDER

WHISKEY BRIDGES
TEXAS TIME

WAVE ON WAVE

LAY LOW

BRING ON THE GOOD TIMES
DIANE

MY EVERYTHING

CABO SAN LUCAS

MINI BAL BOISSY

30 morceaux, 1,8 heures, 213,1 Mo

Durée
3:28
4:18
3:42
3:00
4:16
3:09
3:27
2:57
4:15
3:37
3:45
3:38
3:59
2:49
3:08
3:35
3:32
5:11
3:24
3:40
3:44
4:30
2:55
4:52
4:07
4:03
3:28
3:32
3:30
3:09

Album

Taking The Long Way

Lonely Drum - Single

Feet of flames

Roses in the snow

The woman in me

Lone starry night

Deep South
Wild Ones

That's What's Working Right Now

Neon Smoke

Curame

Solid Ground

Treasure
Down On Your Uppers - Single
Deep South

Graffiti U

Wave on wave
Lay Low - Single
Wildfire

Diane - Single

That dont's make me a bad guy

Page 1 sur 1

Artiste

Tim Hicks and Blackjack Billy
Dixie Chicks
Aaron Goodvin
Ronan Hardiman
Brandon Heath
Jorge Moreno
Emmylou Harris
Dean Brody
Shania Twain
two in one

John Arthur Martinez
Josh Turner

Kip Moore

Trent Tomlinson
Gord Bamford
Javier Rios
Alvaro Soler
Wade Bowen
Elle King

Hayley Westenra
Derek Ryan
Josh Turner
Brooks & Dunn
Keith Urban

Pat Green

Josh Turner

Lisa McHugh
Cam

Chris Young
Toby Keith



